Woodwinds 1600 Wilikina Drive Unit C304, Wahiawa 96786 * Woodwinds * $215,000 *
Originally $230,000

Sold Price: $215,000 Sold Date: 04-27-2017 Sold Ratio: 100%
Beds: 2 MLS#: 201700310, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 1/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2016
Living Sq. Ft.: 765 List Date & DOM: 01-05-2017 & 57 Total Parking: 1
Land Sqg. Ft.: O Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 144 Frontage: Lake/Pond Building: $90,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $44/2016 Land: $61,400
Total Sq. Ft. 909 Neighborhood: Wilikina Total: $152,000
Maint./Assoc. $562 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: 4-7 / No
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest Frontage: Lake/Pond
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: Garden

Public Remarks: VA APPROVED!! Rarely available two bedroom in Woodwinds! Excellent investment property or perfect for
first time home buyer. Conveniently located near Schofield and Wheeler bases. Unit has been recently renovated and ready
for move in. Secured building (fob for elevators), security patrol, resident manager, BBQ area, and swimming pool. Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1600 Wilikina Drive ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=730110040104
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=173011004
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201700310&Region=Central&Price=215000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201700310&PropertyType=CND#tax

-l

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.||Land | Avg.||Lanai||0cc.||DOM|
|1600 wilikina Drive C304 [s215.000]2& 170 76515281 [o|sinf 144 |[75%]3 |[57 ]
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. IL\as:?issed Qz?lilsi‘::d #::aels sed Ratio ::amrosc(iele d

|1600 wilikina Drive C304 || 544 | $562 | $0 ||s61,400 |($90,600 |[$152,000 |[141%][1974 & 2016|
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|1600 Wilikina Drive C304 ||$215,000 ||04-27-2017  ||100% ||93% |lva |

1600 Wilikina Drive C304 - MLS#: 201700310 - Original price was $230,000 - VA APPROVED!! Rarely available two bedroom
in Woodwinds! Excellent investment property or perfect for first time home buyer. Conveniently located near Schofield and
Wheeler bases. Unit has been recently renovated and ready for move in. Secured building (fob for elevators), security patrol,
resident manager, BBQ area, and swimming pool. Region: Central Neighborhood: Wilikina Condition: Above Average
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest Total Parking: 1 View: Garden Frontage: Lake/Pond Pool: Zoning: 12 - A-2

Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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